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FRAM: Commanding Officer, Air Support Division

SL7BJECT: SCHEDTJLE OF AIR SUPPORT DIVISION SUPERVISORS MEETINGS
DiJRING 2001

Air Support Division Supervisors Meetings are planned to occur according to the followingschedule:

Wednesday, January 24, 2001/0730-1130 (Deployment Period #1, 2001)
Wednesday, February 21, 2001/0730-1130 (Deployment Period #2, 2001}
Wednesday, March 21, 2001/0730-1130 (Deployment Period #3, 2001)
Wednesday, April 18, 2001/0730-1130 (Deployment Period #4, 2001)
Wednesday, May 16, 2001/0730-1 I30 (Deployment Period #5, 2001}
Wednesday, June 13, 2001/0730-1130 (Deployment Period #6, 2001)
Wednesday, July 11, 2001/0730-1130 (Deployment Period #7, 2002)
Wednesday, August 8, 2001/0730-1130 (Deployment Period #8, 2001)
Wednesday, September 5, 2001/0730-1130 (Deployment Period #9, 2001)
Wednesday, October 3, 2001/0730-1130 (Deployment Period #I0, 2001)
Wednesday, Qctober 31, 2001!0730-1130 (Deployment Period #11, 2001)
Wednesday, November 28, 200I/0730-1130 (Deployment Period #12, 2001}
Wednesday, December 19, 2001/0730-1134 (Deployment Period #13, 2001)

All ASI7 supervisors and special staff should note the above dates and times. The AcademyClub has been reserved and food service will he available.

Questions regarding this notice should be directed to the division Adjutant.
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M. R. HILLMANN, Captain
Commanding Officer
Air Support Division




